
Time

Bridle

No. Rider Horse
Competitor 1.2 Judge 1: Jackie Reed Div

Penciller: Kim Morrow

Judge 2: Jenny Laird

Penciller: Lyn Bourne

9:00 AM 7156 Claire Deavin Clearview Harmiston
9:07 AM 271 Kylie Benjamin Roxaria
9:14 AM 296 Karen Allen Wonderment
9:21 AM 286 Angela Burdon Barrington Park Headline
9:28 AM 213 Amelia Lawrence Pandora's Hope YR
9:35 AM 330 Elsa Davis Eaglesholme Andor
9:42 AM 7854 Katelyn Coniston Milfield Samoa
9:49 AM 344 Ellie Smith Berenburg Jagger YR
9:56 AM 340 Ele Carrol LBA Elergy

10:03 AM 318 Celia Conder-Lang Ariel Hustler
10:10 AM 7511 Cheryl Green Sheriff
10:17 AM 369 Rachel Deal Dragon Fire
10:24 AM 1413 Anneli Fehlberg Serenity Lane Arena

Morning Tea
10:51 AM 7522 James Heazlewood Melton Vale Zurich
10:58 AM 5475 Jessica van der Vlist Ballare
11:05 AM 250 Ele Carrol LBA Let's Dance
11:12 AM 360 Lydia Jackson Malteaser R
11:19 AM 7587 Natasha Faulkner Clearview Royale
11:26 AM 260 Trish Stagg Valdivieso
11:33 AM 149 Emma Nightingale Somerford Luana YR
11:40 AM 288 Lilly Stephenson Walden Park Santana YR
11:47 AM 297 Mickcarla Townsend Furstin Fine Design
11:54 AM 331 Maryann Smink Liberty Grove Olivier
12:01 PM 5856 Claire Deavin Orabanda Rosemount
12:08 PM 3146 Carly Ayers Flame Trees YR

Lunch
1:15 PM 256 Meghan Walker Walden Park Rococko
1:22 PM 222 Kenya Broad Twilight Cougar YR
1:29 PM 7538 Julie Targett Del Rio Calypso
1:36 PM 238 Linda Smink Matilda R
1:43 PM 7519 Amy Griffiths Woodbury Park Wynd Song

ARENA 1



Pony Competitor 1.2 Judge 1: Jackie Reed Div

Penciller: Kim Morrow

Judge 2: Judy Atkinson

Penciller: Lyn Bourne

1:50 PM 249 Cheryl Roberts Tassiedale Royal Affair
1:57 PM 7338 Sarah Smith Millawarrah Mosaic
2:04 PM 7345 Tania Hay Fairfield Staccato
2:11 PM 6985 Larissa Plunkett Van Diemon
2:18 PM 119 Tammy Wilson Salient Park Dirty Harri
2:25 PM 7140 Sarah Beltz Blues Point Christmas Mint YR
2:32 PM 1592 Jenna Hampton Billyonaire
2:39 PM 306 Kenya Broad Done Deal YR



Time Bridle Rider Horse

Competitor 1.3 Judge 1: Gisela Nilsson Harding Div

Penciller: Marj Midson

Judge 2: Susie Duddy

Penciller: Robyn Jerram

9:00 AM 340 Ele Carrol LBA Elergy
9:07 PM 369 Rachel Deal Dragon Fire
9:14 AM 7511 Cheryl Green Sheriff
9:21 PM 1413 Anneli Fehlberg Serenity Lane Arena
9:28 AM 7522 James Heazlewood Melton Vale Zurich
9:35 PM 360 Lydia Jackson Malteaser R
9:42 AM 5475 Jessica van der Vlist Ballare
9:49 PM 7587 Natasha Faulkner Clearview Royale
9:56 AM 7156 Claire Deavin Clearview Harmiston

10:03 PM 260 Trish Stagg Valdivieso
10:10 AM 271 Kylie Benjamin Roxaria
10:17 PM 149 Emma Nightingale Somerford Luana YR
10:24 AM 296 Karen Allen Wonderment

Morning Tea
10:51 AM 213 Amelia Lawrence Pandora's Hope YR
10:58 PM 286 Angela Burdon Barrington Park Headline
11:05 AM 5856 Claire Deavin Orabanda Rosemount
11:12 PM 318 Celia Conder-Lang Ariel Hustler YR
11:19 AM 330 Elsa Davis Eaglesholme Andor
11:26 PM 7538 Julie Targett Del Rio Calypso
11:33 AM 344 Ellie Smith Berenburg Jagger YR
11:40 PM 7854 Katelyn Coniston Milfield Samoa
11:47 AM 222 Kenya Broad Twilight Cougar YR
11:54 PM 238 Linda Smink Matilda R
12:01 PM 250 Ele Carrol LBA Let's Dance
12:08 AM 7519 Amy Griffiths Woodbury Park Wynd Song

Lunch
12:15 PM 3146 Carly Ayers Flame Trees
12:22 AM 288 Lilly Stephenson Walden Park Santana
12:29 PM 331 Maryann Smink Liberty Grove Olivier
12:36 AM 297 Mickcarla Townsend Furstin Fine Design
12:43 PM 256 Meghan Walker Walden Park Rococko

ARENA 2 



Affiliate 1.3 Judge 1: Rachel Vincent Div

Penciller: Debbie Robertson

Judge 2: Sue Lamont

Penciller: Suanne Lawrence

2:10 AM 2042 Phoebe McIntyre Lock it in Eddie
2:17 PM 1199 Emma Quarmby Kahean Sionainn
2:24 AM 1110 Ele Carrol Sauló
2:31 PM 2037 Emma Goyne Dare n'dream
2:38 AM 2890 Millie Ashton Harvest Fortune Teller
2:45 PM 1108 Stephanie Temple Haachi
2:52 AM 311 Carolyn Toselli Love to Tango
2:59 PM 186 Lydia Davis Leica Legend

Afternoon Tea
3:26 PM 1102 Lynda Lonergan Leroy
3:33 AM 174 Christine Bellette Usher
3:40 PM 264 Kara Berry The Hypnotist
3:47 AM 3537 Suzanne Betts Jenty Park Gundagai
3:54 PM 2040 Pru Cotton Hi Gino
4:01 AM 2039 Lauren Brooksbank Whiskey Business
4:08 PM 1109 Phoebe McIntyre Success Dostta
4:15 AM 7126 Heather Cambridge Atomic Betty



Time Bridle Rider Horse

Competitor 3.2 Judge 1: Wendy Hunt Div

Penciller: Barb Roberts

Judge 2: Sandra Sloane

Penciller: Paul Brown

9:00 AM 111 Kerrie Swan-Bates Southern Lights
9:08 PM 227 Fiona Fehlberg Dignitary
9:16 AM 2435 Carly Ayers Bold Rajah YR
9:24 PM 126 Jill Schwartz Ariel Manhattan
9:32 AM 7203 Kasey Drew Creed
9:40 PM 7142 Zara Gudnason Kingston Legato
9:48 AM 220 Cheryl Lawrence Thumbelina
9:56 PM 7509 Tracey Johnston Reinahsance

10:04 AM 206 Stephanie Temple Clearview Rosheem
10:12 PM 333 Joanne Pickett Bloomfield Royal Compliment
10:20 AM 7084 Megan Whalley Mister Wilson
10:28 PM 170 Montana Broomhall Dunelm Shine YR

Pony 3.2 Judge 1: Wendy Hunt Div

Penciller: Barb Roberts

Judge 2: Sandra Sloane

Penciller: Paul Brown

10:56 AM 7586 Jackie Kearney Sanlirra Camelot
11:04 PM 3226 Leanne Moore Sheldene Benallen
11:12 AM 7515 Karina Lane Elmo's Fire

Morning Tea

Competitor 5.2 Judge 1: Wendy Hunt Div

Penciller: Barb Roberts

Judge 2: Sandra Sloane

Penciller: Paul Brown

11:30 AM 6991 Helen Malcolm Argo
11:38 PM 7419 Alison Watson Just Victory
11:46 AM 7069 Jenny Hodder L'Esperance
11:54 PM 7197 Simone James Antonello

Pony 5.2 Judge 1: Wendy Hunt Div

Penciller: Barb Roberts

Judge 2: Sandra Sloane

Penciller: Paul Brown

12:02 PM 7151 Celina Johnston Brook Bank Barishnikof

Lunch

ARENA 3 



Competitor 5.3 Judge 1: Gisela Nilsson Harding Div

Penciller: Marj Midson

Judge 2: Susie Duddy

Penciller: Robyn Jerram

2:20 PM 7197 Simone James Antonello
2:28 AM 6991 Helen Malcolm Argo
2:36 PM 7069 Jenny Hodder L'Esperance
2:44 AM 7419 Alison Watson Just Victory

Pony 5.3 Judge 1: Gisela Nilsson Harding Div

Penciller: Marj Midson

Judge 2: Susie Duddy

Penciller: Robyn Jerram

2:52 PM 7151 Celina Johnston Brook Bank Barishnikof

Afternoon Tea

5y/o Young Horse Judge 1: Gisela Nilsson Harding Div

Judge 2: Kerrie Swan-Bates

Penciller: Marj Midson

3:30 PM 204 Belinda Snooks Neversfelde Romany
3:39 AM 227 Fiona Fehlberg Dignitary
3:48 PM 250 Ele Carrol LBA Let's Dance

Intermediate 1 Judge 1: Gisela Nilsson Harding Div

Penciller: Marj Midson

Judge 2: Susie Duddy

Penciller: Robyn Jerram

Judge 3: Jackie Reed

Penciller: Rachel Deal

4:15 PM 7237 Lydia Jackson Splendido
4:24 AM 6976 Karen Rycroft Wilhelm of Xanthe
4:33 PM 7255 Meegan Daun Sir Archiebald

Intermediate B Judge 1: Gisela Nilsson Harding Div

Penciller: Marj Midson

Judge 2: Susie Duddy

Penciller: Robyn Jerram

Judge 3: Jackie Reed

Penciller: Rachel Deal

4:51 PM 359 Miriam Coleman Sunbury Lodge Toronto



Para IV Freestyle Judge 1: Sue Lamont Div

Penciller: Jill Schwartz

Judge 2: Rachel Vincent

Penciller:

5:20 PM 1309 Caitlin Radford Boy YR

Elementary Freestyle Judge 1: Sue Lamont Div

Penciller: Jill Schwartz

Judge 2: Rachel Vincent

Penciller:

5:30 PM 7142 Zara Gudnason Kingston Legato



Time Bridle Rider Horse

Para IV Team Judge 1: Sue Lamont Div

Penciller: Kate Scarafiotti

Judge 2: Rachel Vincent

Penciller: Debbie Robertson

9:00 AM 1309 Caitlin Radford Boy YR

Pony 3.3 Judge 1: Sue Lamont Div

Penciller: Kate Scarafiotti

Judge 2: Rachel Vincent

Penciller: Debbie Robertson

9:20 AM 7515 Karina Lane Elmo's Fire
9:28 PM 3226 Leanne Moore Sheldene Benallen
9:36 AM 7586 Jackie Kearney Sanlirra Camelot

Para IV Individual Judge 1: Sue Lamont Div

Penciller: Kate Scarafiotti

Judge 2: Rachel Vincent

Penciller: Debbie Robertson

10:00 AM 1309 Caitlin Radford Boy YR

Competitor 3.3 Judge 1: Sue Lamont Div

Penciller: Kate Scarafiotti

Judge 2: Rachel Vincent

Penciller: Debbie Robertson

10:28 AM 2435 Carly Ayers Bold Rajah YR
10:36 PM 7203 Kasey Drew Creed
10:44 AM 126 Jill Schwartz Ariel Manhattan
10:52 PM 227 Fiona Fehlberg Dignitary
11:00 AM 111 Kerrie Swan-Bates Southern Lights
11:08 PM 7142 Zara Gudnason Kingston Legato
11:16 AM 7509 Tracey Johnston Reinahsance
11:24 PM 220 Cheryl Lawrence Thumbelina
11:32 AM 333 Joanne Pickett Bloomfield Royal Compliment
11:40 PM 206 Stephanie Temple Clearview Rosheem
11:48 AM 170 Montana Broomhall Dunelm Shine YR
11:56 PM 7084 Megan Whalley Mister Wilson

ARENA 4



Affiliate 1.2 Judge 1: Wendy Hunt Div

Penciller: Annika Nowell

Judge 2: Sandra Sloane

Penciller: Belinda Snooks

1:10 PM 1199 Emma Quarmby Kahean Sionainn
1:17 AM 2042 Phoebe McIntyre Lock it in Eddie
1:24 PM 1110 Ele Carrol Sauló
1:31 AM 2890 Millie Ashton Harvest Fortune Teller
1:38 PM 2037 Emma Goyne Dare n'dream
1:45 AM 1108 Stephanie Temple Haachi
1:52 PM 186 Lydia Davis Leica Legend
1:59 AM 311 Carolyn Toselli Love to Tango
2:06 PM 1102 Lynda Lonergan Leroy
2:13 AM 264 Kara Berry The Hypnotist
2:20 PM 174 Christine Bellette Usher
2:27 AM 3537 Suzanne Betts Jenty Park Gundagai

Afternoon Tea
3:15 PM 2039 Lauren Brooksbank Whiskey Business
3:22 AM 2040 Pru Cotton Hi Gino
3:29 PM 7126 Heather Cambridge Atomic Betty
3:36 AM 1109 Phoebe McIntyre Success Dostta

Pony 1.3 Judge 1: Wendy Hunt Div

Penciller: Annika Nowell

Judge 2: Sandra Sloane

Penciller: Belinda Snooks

3:35 PM 7345 Tania Hay Fairfield Staccato
3:42 AM 119 Tammy Wilson Salient Park Dirty Harri
3:49 PM 249 Cheryl Roberts Tassiedale Royal Affair
3:56 AM 6985 Larissa Plunkett Van Diemon
4:03 PM 7338 Sarah Smith Millawarrah Mosaic
4:10 AM 1592 Jenna Hampton Billyonaire
4:17 PM 258 Sarah Beltz Blues Point Christmas Mint YR
4:24 AM 306 Kenya Broad Done Deal YR


